
Start fast and go far!

Training Presentation



First order of Best Seller,
Core, or Professional Fast
Start Packs automatically
enrols in the Fast Start
program.



12 months to 
maximise payout.



Unlock over $60K in additional bonuses
when your purchase a Best Seller, Core, or
Professional Fast Start Packs



Rank 
Diamond
Diamond Elite
Presidential
Presidential Elite
Bronze 
Bronze Elite 
Silver 
Silver Elite 
Gold 

Bonus amount
$320 
$480
$800 
$1,200 
$1,600 
$4,000 
$8,000 
$16,000
$32,000 
$64,400

Bonus



Level
1
2
3

Builder Bonus
$80
$320
$1,280 

Double Builder Bonus
x2 $160
x2 $640
x2 $2,560
$3,360

Double Builder Bonus



Maximise your
with Me and My 3®

Me
400 LP

400 LP 400 LP 400 LP

Rapid Rewards:
Double Builder Bonus:

Your Earnings:

$473.40
$640

$1,113.40

PLUS: Free signup, free shipping, 60 Loyalty Points, and free Bonus Product of the Month
when enrolled in the Loyalty Program.



Existing Affiliate Limited-Time Option

4Life Fast Start is available to Preferred Customers and
Affiliates who signed up before September 1, 2023.
Participate by purchasing a Best Seller, Core, or
Professional Fast Start Pack in September or October
2023.
Affiliates are eligible to earn Fast Start and Double
Builder Bonuses for every new rank and level
achieved.
Affiliates have 12 months to maximise bonus potential.



For use in New Zealand and Australia only.


